
 

 

Last Name  First Name

M ailing Address (POB, Street Address, Apt #)  

City State  Zip Code  

Daytime Phone   Cell Phone

EarlyBird Discount    /   Beginning Dec 1st

  WoodlandLodge Rm 5 meals      $216.25          /       $236.25

  Chalet 5 meals      $200.50          /       $220.50

  Mini Lodge Room 5 meals      $185.75          /       $205.75

  Rustic Cabin 5 meals      $158.00          /       $178.00

  RV Site 5 meals      $152.00          /       $167.00 

  Tent Site 5 meals      $135.50          /       $150.50

  Weekend Commuter 5 meals $136.50     /     $151.50

  Sabbath Commuter 3  meals $87.00     /    $102.00

  Weekend Visitor NO meals $67.00    /    $77.00

  Sabbath Visitor NO meals $37.25   /   $47.25

 LINENS $9.00

$

Credit Card Information:    VISA  Discover

Billing Address if different from above

City State Zip

Account # Exp. Date

Authorized Signature

CAMP KULAQUA 

Womens Ministries

23400 NW 212th Ave, High Springs FL 32643

or email:       sdaretreats@campkulaqua.com

For more information: Gale 352-454-1351     26+

    18-25

    13-17

**Church Checks  o r Mo ney Orders  pa ya ble  to  C a m p Kula qua

 Mastercard

Or you may register online: www.campkulaqua.com

Mail this application with FULL Payment to: My AGE Bracket: 

4 per unit  (linens included)

Package price is per person & includes a non-refundable registration fee, seminar 

materials, lodging, programming, entertainment, and delicious vegetarian meals.

4 per room (linens included)

4 per side

3-5 per room

Select Weekend - FOR INDIVIDUAL RESERVATION ONLY - NO GROUPS

2017 WOMEN'S RETREAT - Individual Application                      
$20 Housing Discount if  Registered before December 1st!

Please use pen and Print CLEARLY

Select Package - Please indicate "First" & "Second" Choice.

(English) Feb 3-5   Feb 10-12     

Total Amount 

Payment - Payment is due in full.  No Personal Checks.

Limited wheelchair accessible accomodations by request.



 

Last Name / Apellido First Name/ Nombre  

Address (PO Box, Street Address, Apt #) /  Direccion

City    / Ciudad    State    / Estado Zip    / Codigo Postal  

Daytime Phone / Numero de Telefono Cell Phone / Numero de celular

Antes de Diciem 1   /  Despues de Diciem 

  WoodlandLodge Rm 5 comidas      $216.25          /       $236.25

  Chalet 5 comidas      $200.50          /       $220.50

  Mini Lodge Room 5 comidas      $185.75          /       $205.75

  Rustic Cabin 5 comidas      $158.00          /       $178.00

  RV Site 5 comidas      $152.00          /       $167.00 

  Tent Site 5 comidas      $135.50          /       $150.50

  Weekend Commuter 5 comidas $136.50     /     $151.50

  Sabbath Commuter 3  comidas $87.00     /    $102.00

  Weekend Visitor NO comidas $67.00    /    $77.00

  Sabbath Visitor NO comidas $37.25   /   $47.25

 LINENS $9.00

$

 Discov er

Billing Address / Direccion

City / Ciudad State / Estado Zip / Codigo Postal

Numero de Cuenta Fecha de Expiración

Firma Autorizada

CAMP KULAQUA 

Womens Ministries

23400 NW 212th Ave, High Springs FL 32643

or email:       sdaretreats@campkulaqua.com

Para mas información, contacte a GALE 386-454-1351    26+

Información de tarjeta de credito:     VISA

** C he que s  de  Ig le s ia  u  ó rde ne s  de  d ine ro  a  pa g a r a  C a m p Kula qua

MI EDAD (Age Bracket): 

Or you may register online: www.campkulaqua.com

Envie su aplicación y pago completo a: 

    13-17

    18-25

2017 RETIRO DE DAMAS - APLICACIÓN INDIVIDUAL                       
Descuento de $20 para las estancias de noche si se registran antes del 1 de diciembre

Fin de semana - para reservas individuales solamente - no hay grupos

(Hispano) Feb 17-19  

Por favor use pluma e imprimir claramente

3-5 por cuarto

4 por cuarto (ropa de 

cama)

 Mastercard

Método de pago - Pago completo requerido para la reservacion. No aceptamos cheques personales.  

4 por cuarto (ropa de cama)

El precio de f in de semana por persona incluye un cargo de matricula sin devolucion, 

materiales, de seminario, alojamiento, programacion, entretenimiento y comidas 

4 por cuarto

Seleccione su Paquete - Indique su "primera" y "segunda" eleccion.

Cantidad Total: 

(Wheelchair accessability )   Cuarto con facilidad para silla de ruedas


